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The menu of Lobby Bar Grill Pechanga Resort Casino from Temecula includes 107 dishes. On average, dishes
or drinks on the card cost about $13.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Smoothies

ANTIOXIDANT SMOOTHIE

Pasta

SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS

Burgers

BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER

Toast

TOAST

TFish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Seafood

CRAB CAKES

Wraps
VEGETABLE WRAP
Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

Sauces

RANCH

Beef Dishes

BRISKET

Dessert

MUFFINS

$16.0

$14.0

$17.0

$16.0

$12.0

$17.0

Steaks

SURF AND TURF

Starters

GRILLED RIB EYE

From The Grill

80Z FILET MIGNON

Soft Drinkis
ORANGE JUICE
Main Course
POPCORN SHRIMP

Baksed Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

Green Smoothies
GREEN MACHINE
{imerican Food
EGGS BENEDICT

fRibs

PRIME RIB

Hand Brew

BLEND

Popular Ttems

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN ROLLS

$29.0

$39.0

$10.0

$14.0

$3.0

$10.0
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Open Sandwiches & Melts

RIB EYE STEAK SANDWICH

Brunch Entrees

ALL AMERICAN BREAKFAST

Shareable Plales

FRESH FRUIT PLATE

Tacos & Burritos

CARNE ASADA BURRITO

Brealifast Plates

CHILAQUILES EGGS

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Soups find Stews

SOUP AND HALF SANDWICH

Daily Tunch Specials
House Made Juices &
Smoothies

MORNING ENERGIZER

Reuben

REUBEN

$19.0

$14.0

$8.0

$14.0

$16.0

$4.0

$12.0

$15.0

$14.0

Sandwiches (lunch &
Dinner)
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN WRAP

$13.0

Sides

FRESH FRUIT

First Cup Breakfast

CORNED BEEF HASH AND EGGS

fimore De 1a Grill

GRILLED PORK CHOPS

Hot Bagel Sandwiches

HOT PASTRAMI SANDWICH

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

Uncategorized

STRAWBERRY VANILLA SMOOTHIE
[ ]

Main Courses

NACHOS

RIBS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

$14.0

$20.0

$14.0

$11.0

$14.0



Tobby Bar Grill Pechanga fiesort Casino

GRILLED SALMON $22.0
MUexican Dishes

BREAKFAST BURRITO $11.0
BURRITO

LOBSTER OMELET $16.0

HERB ROASTED HALF CHICKEN $20.0

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $4.0
COFFEE

American Dishes
MAC CHEESE
CLAM CHOWDER

Salad & Soup

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP OR SOUP OF
THE DAY

BAJA SURF AND TURF SALAD $16.0
CAESAR SALAD $10.0
COBB SALAD $14.0
COLESLAW
Non flcoholic Drinks
« POMEGRANATE

) 3
&i 5 ICED TEA $4.0

& - WATER

()
fippetizers
BUFFALO STYLE OR BBQ WINGS $11.0

ONION SOUP $6.0
SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Drinks
DRINKS

SMOOTHIES
BEER

HUEVOS RANCHEROS $11.0

QUESADILLA $8.0
ENCHILADAS
Brealfast Speciallies
DESIGN AN OMELET $13.0
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
BELGIAN WAFFLE FRENCH $10.0
TOAST
NEW YORK STEAK AND EGGS $19.0
Sandwiches
BREAKFAST SANDWICH $11.0
CLUB SANDWICH $14.0
GRILLED CHEESE $10.0
TUNA SANDWICH $12.0
Side Dishes
ONION RINGS
MASHED POTATOES
SEASONAL VEGETABLES

ENGLISH MUFFIN
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BAKED POTATO

Sunrise Starters

VANILLA OR FRUIT YOGURT
OATMEAL OR CREAM OF WHEAT
SEASONAL BERRIES WITH CREAM
HOUSEMADE ARTISANAL PASTRY

GRANOLA AND VANILLA YOGURT
PARFAIT

Ingredients Used

GRAPEFRUIT
HAM

SHRIMP

PORK MEAT

$6.0
$7.0
$9.0
$5.0

$9.0

CHEESE
SEAFOOD
BEEF
SHRIMPS

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served

MEAT
APPETIZER
PORK CHOPS

PASTA

PANINI

BREAD

CHICKEN

SALAD

TURKEY

QUESADILLAS
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Tobby Bar Grill Pechanga fiesort Casino

45000 Pechanga PkwyCA Opening Hours:
925925810, Temecula, United Monday 09:00-14:00 14:00-21:00
States Tuesday 09:00-14:00 14:00-21:00

Friday 09:00-14:00 14:00-21:00
Saturday 09:00-14:00 14:00-
21:00

Sunday 09:00-14:00 14:00-21:00
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