



https://menulist.menu 45000 Pechanga PkwyCA 925925810, Temecula, United States +19517708502,+19517708440 - http://www.pechanga.com/eat/pechanga-cafe









	Steaks	
	SURF AND TURF	
	Starters	
\$16.0	GRILLED RIB EYE	\$29.0
	From The Grill	
\$14.0	<b>80Z FILET MIGNON</b>	\$39.0
	Soft Drinks	
	ORANGE JUICE	
	Main Course	
\$17.0	POPCORN SHRIMP	\$10.0
	<b>Baked Potatoes</b>	
\$16.0	BAKED POTATO	
	Green Smoothies	
\$12.0	GREEN MACHINE	
	American Food	
\$17.0	EGGS BENEDICT	\$14.0
	Ribs	
	PRIME RIB	
	Hand Brew	
	BLEND	\$3.0
	Popular Items	
	\$14.0 \$17.0 \$16.0 \$12.0	SURF AND TURF  Starters  \$16.0 GRILLED RIB EYE  From The Grill  \$14.0 80Z FILET MIGNON  Soft Drinks ORANGE JUICE  Main Course  \$17.0 POPCORN SHRIMP  Baked Potatoes  \$16.0 BAKED POTATO  Green Smoothies  \$12.0 GREEN MACHINE  American Food  \$17.0 EGGS BENEDICT  Ribs PRIME RIB  Hand Brew BLEND

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN ROLLS

\$10.0

**MUFFINS** 

Open Sandwiches & Melts		Sandwiches (Lunch &		
RIB EYE STEAK SANDWICH	\$19.0	Dinner)		
		SOUTHWEST CHICKEN WRAP	\$13.0	
Brunch Entrees				
ALL AMERICAN BREAKFAST	\$14.0	Sides		
Shareable Plates		FRESH FRUIT		
FRESH FRUIT PLATE	\$8.0	First Cup Breakfast		
		CORNED BEEF HASH AND EGGS	\$14.0	
Tacos & Burritos				
CARNE ASADA BURRITO	\$14.0	Amore De La Grill		
Breakfast Plates		GRILLED PORK CHOPS	\$20.0	
•	¢4.C.O	Ust Ragel Candwiches		
CHILAQUILES EGGS	\$16.0	Hot Bagel Sandwiches	0440	
Hot Drink		HOT PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$14.0	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.0	Restaurant Category		
		MEXICAN		
Soups And Stews				
SOUP AND HALF SANDWICH	\$12.0	Uncategorized		
Daily Lunch Specials		STRAWBERRY VANILLA SMOOTHIE		
PRIME RIB PANINI	<b>\$15.0</b>	Main Courses		
		NACHOS	\$11.0	
House Made Juices &		RIBS		
Smoothies				
MORNING ENERGIZER		Starters & Salads		
		FRENCH FRIES		
Reuben		FRENCH FRIES		
REUBEN	\$14.0	Fish		
		1 5515	<b>6440</b>	
		SMOKED SALMON	\$14.0	

GRILLED SALMON	\$22.0	Appetiz	ers	
41 . 6		BUFFALO	STYLE OR BBQ WINGS	\$11.0
Mexican Dishes		ONION SO	UP	\$6.0
BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$11.0	SHRIMP COCKTAIL		
BURRITO				
		<b>Drinks</b>		
<b>Brunch</b>		DRINKS		
LOBSTER OMELET	\$16.0	SMOOTHIE	ES .	
HERB ROASTED HALF CHICKEN	\$20.0	BEER		
Hot Drinks		Mexical	n	
HOT TEA	\$4.0		HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$11.0
COFFEE			QUESADILLA	\$8.0
			ENCHILADAS	
American Dishes				
MAC CHEESE		Breakfo	ast Specialties	
CLAM CHOWDER		DESIGN AN	N OMELET	\$13.0
0 1 10 0			LK PANCAKES	
Salad & Soup		BELGIAN V	WAFFLE FRENCH	\$10.0
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP OR SOUF THE DAY	POF	NEW YORK	K STEAK AND EGGS	\$19.0
BAJA SURF AND TURF SALAD	\$16.0	Sandwi	iches et a la company de la co	
Salads		BREAKFAS	ST SANDWICH	\$11.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0	CLUB SAN	DWICH	\$14.0
COBB SALAD	\$14.0	GRILLED C	CHEESE	\$10.0

#### Non Alcoholic Drinks

**COLESLAW** 



#### Side Dishes

**TUNA SANDWICH** 

**ONION RINGS MASHED POTATOES SEASONAL VEGETABLES ENGLISH MUFFIN** 

\$12.0

BAKED POTATO

CHEESE
SEAFOOD

Surrise Starters

BEEF

#### VANILLA OR FRUIT YOGURT

VANILLA OR FRUIT YOGURT \$6.0

OATMEAL OR CREAM OF WHEAT \$7.0

SEASONAL BERRIES WITH CREAM \$9.0

HOUSEMADE ARTISANAL PASTRY \$5.0

GRANOLA AND VANILLA YOGURT \$9.0

#### Ingredients Used



CORN
PINEAPPLE
GRAPEFRUIT

HAM
SHRIMP
PORK MEAT

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



**SHRIMPS** 

MEAT
APPETIZER
PORK CHOPS

PASTA PANINI

BREAD

CHICKEN

SALAD

**TURKEY** 

**QUESADILLAS** 



45000 Pechanga PkwyCA 925925810, Temecula, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 09:00-14:00 14:00-21:00 Tuesday 09:00-14:00 14:00-21:00 Friday 09:00-14:00 14:00-21:00 Saturday 09:00-14:00 14:00-21:00 Sunday 09:00-14:00 14:00-21:00

